www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
D-18
© 2013 Glenair, Inc. U.S. CAGE Code 06324 Printed in U.S.A.
Dimensions in inches (millimeters) and are subject to change without notice.
M
icro-D
M

to “CBR” style Micro-D's and share the same board footprint,
allowing retrofit to existing boards.
How To Order Micro-D Filtered Right Angle PCB Connectors
Sample Part Number 240-034 -2 -37 S P E PU -.080
Series 240-034
Shell Finish
Aluminum Shell
1 - Cadmium 2 - Nickel
4 - Black Anodize 5 - Gold
6 - Chem Film
Stainless Steel Shell
3 - Passivated
Contact Layout 9, 15, 21, 25, 31, 37 (See Table II)
Contact Type P - Pin S - Socket
Filter Type C - C Filter P - Pi Filter (See Table I)
Filter Class A, B, C,D, E, F, G, J (See Table I)
Hardware
PCB Hardware Options
NU - Threaded Insert Only, No Jackposts
PU - Jackpost and Threaded Insert
Rear Panel Jackposts with Threaded Inserts
R6U - 0.125” (3.2) Panel
R5U - 0.094” (2.4) Panel
R4U - 0.062” (1.6) Panel
R3U - 0.047” (1.2) Panel
R2U - 0.031” (0.8) Panel
PC Tail Length .080, .110, .125, .150, .190, .250  Length in Inches ± .015(0.38)
Table I: Micro-D Filter Classes and Performance
Filter Class A B C D E F G J
Capacitance (pF)
C Filter 19000-28000 16000-22500 9000-16500 4000-6000 1650-2500 400-650 200-300 35–60
Pi Filter 38000-56000 32000-45000 18000-33000 8000-12000 3300-5000 800-1300 400-600 70–120
www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
D-19
Dimensions in inches (millimeters) and are subject to change without notice.
© 2013 Glenair, Inc. U.S. CAGE Code 06324 Printed in U.S.A.
M
icr
o-
D
M
IL-
DT
L-8
35
13
 Ty
pe
D
   Table II: Dimensions
C Filter Pi Filter
Layout
A Max. B C Max. D Max. E Max. F K Max. H J H J
In. mm. In.
±.003
mm.
± 0.08 In. mm. In. mm. In. mm. In.
±.004
mm.
± 0.10 In. mm. In.
±.010
mm.